Carlstadt PTA Membership Application 2019-2020

Michele Romano- President Juliana Biamonte - Vice –President Colleen Oswald - Recording Secretary Nancy Manzo - Treasurer

The Carlstadt PTA needs your support!

By joining the Carlstadt PTA you ensure that we can continue to provide valuable programs to our children during the school year.

Please take a moment and become a member of the Carlstadt PTA for the school year 2019/2020.

The PTA is dedicated to offering various educational tools, trips, programs and school activities that help our children stay connected, grow and prosper. Statistics show that programs with strong parent involvement produce students who perform better in school.

Please take a moment, fill in the form below and return it with your annual dues <u>payment of \$9.00</u> This can be returned to your child's class in an envelope marked **PTA Membership**.

Please remember only PTA members who have paid their current dues have the privileges of attending PTA meetings, being class parents, holding an office, chaperoning school events, introducing motions, debating and voting on issues.

We encourage all mothers, fathers, grandparents and teachers to join the PTA!

Thank you for your support! Mirna Lopez, Membership Chairperson

NAME:		
(Please Print Clearly)	Last	First
Address:		Phone No.:
E-Mail Address:		
Names of Children		Grade in 2018-2019 school year
1		
2		
3		

Please return this portion of the form with your \$9.00 dues (Checks payable to Carlstadt PTA) Venmo - @Carlstadt-PTA